
ALPIMATIC 

Standard type 

 Nominal voltage 400 V 50 Hz Three-phase  

 Max 470 V 

Cat. Nos 

Nominal 

power 

(kvar) 

Electrical 

Steps 

(kvar) 

Dimensions Weight 

(mm) 
(kg) 

W x D x H 

M 1040 10 2 x 5 260 x 320 x 650 40 

M 1540 15 3 x 5 260 x 320 x 650 40 

M 2040 20 2 x 10 260 x 320 x 650 40 

M 2540 25 2,5 x 10 260 x 320 x 650 40 

M 3040 30 3 x 10 260 x 320 x 650 45 

M 3540 35 7 x 5  260 x 320 x 650 45 

M 4040 40 4 x 10 260 x 320 x 650 45 

M 5040 50 5 x 10 260 x 320 x 650 45 

M 6040 60 3 x 20 260 x 320 x 770 50 

M 7540 75 3 x 25 260 x 320 x 770 75 

M 87.540 87,5 7 x 12,5 350 x 500 x 1000 80 

M 10040 100 4 x 25 350 x 500 x 1000 80 

M 12540 125 5 x 25 350 x 500 x 1000 90 

M 15040 150 6 x 25 600 x 500 x 1400 125 

M 17540 175 7 x 25 600 x 500 x 1400 140 

M 20040 200 4 x 50 600 x 500 x 1400 150 

M 22540 225 9 x 25 600 x 500 x 1400 160 

M 25040 250 5 x 50 600 x 500 x 1400 170 

M 27540 275 11 x 25 600 x 500 x 1400 190 

M 30040 300 12 x 25 600 x 500 x 1400 200 

M 35040 350 7 x 50 600 x 500 x 1900 260 

M 40040 400 8 x 50 600 x 500 x 1900 290 

M 45040 450 6 x 75 600 x 500 x 1900 300 

M 50040 500 10 x 50 1200 x 500 x 1400 370 

M 55040 550 11 x 50 1200 x 500 x 1400 400 

M 60040 600 8 x 75 1200 x 500 x 1400 430 

M 67540 675 9 x 75 1200 x 500 x 1900 490 

M 75040 750 10 x 75 1200 x 500 x 1900 500 

M 82540 825 11 x 75 1200 x 500 x 1900 540 

M 90040 900 12 x 75 1200 x 500 x 1900 560 

 


